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1 Sa n Ma te o * 116.475 28.875 29.075 29.225 29.300

21 2 2

7099 S am ira  Ghiw are 9.750 9.700

7102 Ha iley P im ente l 9.600 9.750

7104 Nokom is  T aylor 9.525 9.625 9.7009.700

7097 T es la  Bedard 9.775

7105 Am e lia  Yu 9.750

7100 Nur ia  M endez-Fe rnandez 9.850

7098 A re te  Danenberg 9.750

2 A irborne * 116.325 28.450 29.275 29.250 29.350

13 1 1

7007 Ca itlin Zanger 9.525

7005 M a laya  S a iz 9.475

7002 A llison Lee 9.450 9.775 9.750

7004 Joy O lum ofin 9.750

7006 S ae  Hyun Yu 9.750

7008 Be lle  de  Leon 9.7259.800

7003 S asha  Lee-Hw ong Bartle 9.8259.700

7000 S ophia  A rbagey 9.800

3 Roy a l * 115.750 28.800 29.025 28.800 29.125

32 3 3

7094 Jae lynn Haw kins 9.850 9.850 9.8009.550

7095 Isabe l Hill 9 .650 9.675 9.5509.675

7092 Ka ilah Adia rte 9.300 9.500 9.775

7093 Kaylee  Baker 9.575

4 Te chnique * 113.050 27.875 28.275 28.450 28.450

76 4 4

7109 Le ia ra  Ga lang 9.450 9.250 9.700

7110 X adie  Hodgins 9.375 9.550 9.450

7107 Zola  Birch 9.050 9.525

7112 Pear l M orr ison 9.475 9.4009.475

7111 Oaklee  How e 9.350

5 Gold Sta r * 112.550 27.975 28.100 27.800 28.675

55 5 7

7061 M a ja  M itche ll 9 .350 9.550 9.675

7058 Audrey Eve rsull 9 .325 9.4009.300

7062 Anika  Picha iah 9.300 9.300

7059 T abitha  Lee 9.300 9.600

7060 Rujuta  M hasw ade 9.250 9.200
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6 Cha mpion * 110.950 28.075 26.150 28.175 28.550

64 7 5

7026 Za lia  Guerre ro 9.475 9.6259.575

8027 Kaylyn Yang 9.325 8.750 9.5009.450

7027 Lauren Hendryx 9.275 8.700 9.150

7028 Payton Ke lley 8.700

7029 Kare line  O rozco 9.425

7 Miy a gi * 110.725 27.675 26.900 27.225 28.925

47 6 8

7079 Kora  Andreassen 9.275 9.000 9.6258.900

7083 Lottie  S m ith 9.250 8.850

7082 Eleanor S m ith 9.150 8.750

7081 M e i Lee 9.150 9.6759.475

7080 Hazae l Lee 9.625

8 Gy mn Unltd Tur lock * 107.000 26.600 24.500 27.900 28.000

98 9 6

7069 Am anda  Ram os 9.225 9.400 9.5009.275

7070 Hannah S tevens 8.875 7.550 9.3259.400

7071 Nadia  Zille r 8.500 7.550 9.1759.225

9 Gy mSta rs  Stockton * 105.600 26.475 25.050 25.775 28.300

89 8 9

7064 Jenessa  O livas 9.300 9.100 9.4758.500

7066 Lylah T hom sen 9.225 7.900 9.4008.625

7065 Jae lyn Ram os 7.950 8.050 9.4258.650
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